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LICENSE
NUMBER

f^m i

_6.oia

6013

601U

40JL6

6UU5

6i|lt6

6J441-

6Ui.8

6827
"

6828

6829

6830

. 68 U

6812

6833

68 3U

717?

7173

?1?.

7175

r7. rt ̂ 3 ̂

7623

762U

762^

7626

7^27

7^2fl

S1ZO

8172

8173

X.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

TTn~l 1-i s

TTolmes

Holston

Hook

Hoover

Ho eke r

Holston

Hook

Hook - .

Hobbs

Hollaviay

Hollis

Holman

Holmes

Holmes

Hood

Hook

TTol Inday

Hoofc

Hooper

Hooper

Hobbs

Hodge

Hood

Hook

Hook

TTook

Hoovor

Holliway

TTnok

Hook

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

o.w,. .
Columbia, S.C.

Jake
Lexington, S.C'
Arthur

Irmo.S.C.
H.L.

Wftw Brook land , S .

Alton

Columbia, S.C.-

.Tnh n

Jackson, Term

C.L«
-^atesburR.S.C.

B.R.

New Brookland, £

Truman

Hew Brookland.SC

O.H.

LexIn&ton,S. C.

Sam
New Brookland^S.

E.F.

Columbians. c.
J.C.
Cameron. S.C.
Ed-
New BrooklandjS.

W.A.
Sanford, N.C*

. W.-F.

Columbia. S.C.
C.F.

Few "RroolrlandjS-

R ~n

0.. H.

Lexington. S. C.

George E

Columbia. S. C.
J. D.

Columbia, S. C.

S.. J.
New Broofcland,SC

R. B.

Columbia,. S.C.

Charlie
Blvthewood » 3 . C .

J. L.

•Mew Brooklnnd fSC

P. H.

New Brookland, SC

Thomas -D.:*.,L.O>*_
Columbia. S.C.

H TT

North, S.C.

Odie . .
Batesburg, S.C .

Joe Eddie
Chapine1. S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Law son

Harmon

Long

Mat hi as

0.

Wooten

Sf.r-Tclrlnnd

Johns on

Douglas
.C.

Cars on

Lown

Smith
is .

MIxon

TBurke

Slish
3 >

Smith

Kelly

Price

n.
"RraTi'fll 1

Martin

Howe 11

Jackson

Lvbrand

Sloan

Berry

G-eddinss

Bouk night

Cody

Walk up

Roof

Ar idy

Jackson

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

EclitfcL.Katheri.ne
Columbia, S.C.

Emma
Columbia, S.C.
Alma

Irmo , S . C .

Mine . /S.C.

New Brookland,
Lizzie
Columbia, S.C.

sienna
Greenville, Tenn,
-Via
Orangeburg,S,C.
Frances /S.C.
Kew Brookaand,
Thelma

Columbia. S. C.

(Jertrude /S^C*
New Brookland,

Ellen / S _ n _
New Brookland,

Ruth
Columbia. S.C.
Margaret.

St. Matthews, S.C^.

Willie iiaae /S.C.
New Brookland,

Tina O.
BatesburgjS.C.

Willow
Columbia, S.C.
Virginia /S.C.

New R-rnnkrlnnd,

Columbia, S * C *
Kate

Columbia, S. C.

Beartice

Columbia. S. c.
Sally

Columbia, S.C.
Myrtle Mae
New Brookland»SC

Lottie

Columbia. S.c.
Eula Mae
Columbia, S.C.

Edna
Columbia, S.C.
Nell

New Brookland, S

Ruth K.
Columbia, S.C.

Ev.e ly n
New Brookland, SC

Mary
Batesburg, S. C.

K™™
"W>vw B-r>nnlrl nnri ^9,

Ella Rosa
nhsp-r n_, s _n.

A6E W
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

22

20

27

21

18
22

19

19
18

22

i?"
21

26
16

21
22

?1
22

?7
?2

2U

18
32

f"

18
29

25

30—

22

1.8

19
25

27

25
21

?rf
28
20

21

18
28

3 18

2U
19

?3
18

19

?1

21

w
White

C
Colored

W

C

c

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

c

W

W

0

W

W

W

.W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

c

_JL

c

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

•"-pr

Jul

Apr

Jun

Jul

Jun

Feb

4E£L

Mar

Apr

Feb

Fefe

Get

Feb

Jul

Feb

Jan

Feb

Feb

Dec

Au^

Aug

Feb

_Ajor_

Dec

.Sep

Jan

Apr

Feb

ftpy

fl«p

Day

1

20

1

15

3

6

15

30

8

PA

11

7

^

7

it

10

17

3

27

20

26

7

^

19

12

5

iU

2C

1

7

o c

Year

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

1930

1930

1930

i<no

1931

1931

1931

193.1

1931

19J1

[1231

1931

19J2

_iaa2_

1932

1932

1933

1933

1933

1933

193;

1933

3-93;

193!|

1Q3)i

— L90U

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

%r

Jul

Apr

Jujn_

Jul

Jun_

Feb

_Ma_3L

Mar

Apr

Feb

Feb

Oct

Feb

i1 C -,'

Jul

Feb

_Pe.b_

Feb

Dec

_Aug_

Aup;

Feb

Apr

Dec

_S.ap_

Jan

Apr

Feb

A p r

J3_e.p

Day

1

28

1

•K

-3-

6^

16

JL_

8

^
11

7

a—

7
7

^

10

3

27-

2_0_

26

11

5

IS

12

7

1̂

23

1

7

?9

i
Year

1929

1929

1929-

[19̂ 9.

JL9£9_

J.930-

1930

p.930-

19JLO.

193JL

1931-

1931

1931.

1931

1931

193 3

1931-

JL9_3^

1932

19J2

1932.

1933

_193-

193,;

193-

-193:

193'

1933

193ij

^J-93i

A93i|

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

W.F.Eook
Probate Judge

Rev. Harrison J. BJ
Columbia, S.C.

W.TP.Fook
Prolate. Judge

W. P. TTook .
Probate Judge
T.ATTI no-t nn . H . C, .
W.F.Hoolf
Probate Judge
Lexington. S.C.

LftTT np-t nn ^ S . 0 ^

Rev. Robert L. Hal!
Pelion,S.C.

REV. J.W.Lewis
Lexington, S.C.

W.F.Hook
Probate Judge
Lexins;t on . S.C.

-tfcO ^t • ^ • J^ • r\O OIL • iO 1^ •

New Brookland, S.C.

^arl F. Oswald
¥.P. for S.C.

^arl F. Oswald
H.P, for S.C.Lexington, S.C.

Rev. ..J.L.Hiers
Lexington«S.C.

^-arl F. Oswald
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington., R C
B.I.Wingard .
ir.B, for S-.C.,'LsxIngLoniS C
Karl_._F. Oswald
N.P. for S.C.

_Re.v •JLtA.JCis tlejr
TATT-T np-hnn . R - C ,

Probate Judge
TV* x 1 mrt on u. ^ A ^
Rev. 0. B. Shearou:

Loxington, ^ - ^ ,
Sara R. Boozer
W.P. for S.C.
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boo.zer
K.P. for S.C.
LAxine-trm, S. C, .

Rev. J. B. Cassel]

New Brook land, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
F.T. ro'r 'SvC.~~
Lexington. S. C.
J.D. Booze r
rrooate Judge
Lexington, S.C.
?T

ara 5- BpozerJN . i . i or u . u.
Lexington, S.C.

Rejv:.__Ale.xandejr W*_
Columbia. S. C.

J.D Boozer
Prolate Judge
Laxi-ngton.. S.C.

Rev. T. A. Snider
.New Brookland, S.C,

J.D. Boozer
£roDate Judge,.

-Lexington, S..C.

New Brook land. S.C

S ar aJ^^^Bo o.z e_r
Lexine: t on, * S." C .
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